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Lot # Description

1.00 Finishing Tool

2.00 Table Grinder

3.00 Craftsman 10" Bench Saw

4.00 Cold Saw

5.00 Northern Industrial Benchtop 1720P Dirill Press

6.00 Orbit Machine Tools OR1758F Drill Press

7.00 Axcelsior Miniature Press

8.00 Perkins Junior Miniature Press

9.00 Press

10.00 Gosiger Dirill Press

11.00 Drill Press

12.00 Drill Press

13.00 Press

14.00 Central C112 Dirill Press

15.00 Maijestic Drill Press

16.00 Maijestic Drill Press

17.00 Packard Precision 919-IND Dirill Press

18.00 Packard Precision 919T Drill Press

19.00 Fairbanks Ward Usa RF-115 Horizontal Bandsaw

20.00 Delta Cold Saw

21.00 Rockwell Cold Saw

22.00 Standard Engineering Works #1 Horizontial Mill

23.00 Reynolds Machinery Drill Press

24.00 Rouselle #1A Press

25.00 Boyar/Shultz Challenger Deluxe Surface Grinder

26.00 Press Dies

27.00 Jigs

28.00 Metal And Metal Racks

29.00 Kenco 1712 Press

30.00 Ferracute Machine Company Press P3 Press

31.00 Federal 5 Press

32.00 Rockford Press

33.00 Toledo #6 Press

34.00 Minister Press
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Current
Bid Notes

$25.00
$25.00
$40.00
$25.00
$60.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$90.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
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Lot #
35.00
36.00
37.00
38.00
39.00
45.00
46.00
47.00
48.00
49.00
50.00
51.00
52.00
53.00
54.00
55.00
56.00
57.00
58.00
59.00
60.00
61.00
62.00
63.00
64.00

65.00
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Description

Warner & Swasey #4 Turret Lathe
Warner & Swasey 2TL4 #5 Turret Lathe
Extruded Aluminum

Parts Washing Tank

Fabric

Drafting Table

Vemco Mark X115-Track Drafting Table
Desk

Work Table

Workbench

Starrett Workbench

Workbench

Workbench

Workbench

Workbench

Workbench

Workbench

Workbench

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Pallets

Scrap Cart

Storage Shelf

Newgard Industries Troop Set Test Rack

*As is when viewed on 2024-04-26

Current
Bid

$100.00
$100.00
$850.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$80.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$60.00
$40.00
$1,200.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00

Notes
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Inspection Information:

Inspection by appointment only.
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Sales Terms:

All items are sold as-is, where-is with the buyer being responsible for any cost of removal. Neither the owner, ORO Manufacturing Company or
Collateral Evaluation Associates, Inc. is providing any form of warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the equipment
descriptions, condition of the equipment, or any other information that a buyer might make use of as part of a purchase discussion.
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Payment Terms:

All items must be paid in full prior to removal.
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Removal Terms:

Buyers are responsible for all costs of removal. Removal is permitted during normal business hours on the three days immediately following
conclusion of the sale. Removal after initial three days is by appointment only.
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Payment Instructions:

See Aucto.com website.
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