

ORO Manufacturing Co

Online Auction

2:00pm EDT on Tuesday 18th September 2018

Collateral Evaluation Associates, Inc.

10020 Monroe Road, Ste. 170-303, Matthews, North Carolina, United States, 28105

Asset Locations:

5000 Stitt Road, Monroe, North Carolina, United States, 28110

Catalog Page 2 of 8

1.00 Finishing Tool \$25.00 2.00 Table Grinder \$25.00 3.00 Craftsman 10" Bench Saw \$40.00 4.00 Cold Saw \$25.00 5.00 Northern Industrial Benchtop 1720P Drill Press \$60.00 6.00 Orbit Machine Tools OR1758F Drill Press \$25.00 7.00 Axcelsior Miniature Press \$25.00 8.00 Perkins Junior Miniature Press \$25.00 9.00 Press \$25.00 10.00 Gosiger Drill Press \$90.00 11.00 Drill Press \$25.00 12.00 Drill Press \$25.00 13.00 Press \$30.00 14.00 Central C112 Drill Press \$25.00 15.00 Majestic Drill Press \$25.00 16.00 Majestic Drill Press \$25.00 17.00 Packard Precision 919-IND Drill Press \$25.00 18.00 Packard Precision 919-IND Drill Press \$50.00 19.00 Fairbanks Ward Usa RF-115 Horizontal Bandsaw \$100.00	
3.00 Craftsman 10" Bench Saw \$40.00 4.00 Cold Saw \$25.00 5.00 Northern Industrial Benchtop 1720P Drill Press \$60.00 6.00 Orbit Machine Tools OR1758F Drill Press \$25.00 7.00 Axcelsior Miniature Press \$25.00 8.00 Perkins Junior Miniature Press \$25.00 9.00 Press \$25.00 10.00 Gosiger Drill Press \$90.00 11.00 Drill Press \$25.00 12.00 Drill Press \$25.00 13.00 Press \$30.00 14.00 Central C112 Drill Press \$25.00 15.00 Majestic Drill Press \$25.00 16.00 Majestic Drill Press \$25.00 17.00 Packard Precision 919-IND Drill Press \$25.00 18.00 Packard Precision 919T Drill Press \$50.00	
4.00 Cold Saw \$25.00 5.00 Northern Industrial Benchtop 1720P Drill Press \$60.00 6.00 Orbit Machine Tools OR1758F Drill Press \$25.00 7.00 Axcelsior Miniature Press \$25.00 8.00 Perkins Junior Miniature Press \$25.00 9.00 Press \$25.00 10.00 Gosiger Drill Press \$90.00 11.00 Drill Press \$25.00 12.00 Drill Press \$25.00 13.00 Press \$30.00 14.00 Central C112 Drill Press \$25.00 15.00 Majestic Drill Press \$35.00 16.00 Majestic Drill Press \$25.00 17.00 Packard Precision 919-IND Drill Press \$25.00 18.00 Packard Precision 919T Drill Press \$50.00	
5.00 Northern Industrial Benchtop 1720P Drill Press \$60.00 6.00 Orbit Machine Tools OR1758F Drill Press \$25.00 7.00 Axcelsior Miniature Press \$25.00 8.00 Perkins Junior Miniature Press \$25.00 9.00 Press \$25.00 10.00 Gosiger Drill Press \$90.00 11.00 Drill Press \$25.00 12.00 Drill Press \$25.00 13.00 Press \$30.00 14.00 Central C112 Drill Press \$25.00 15.00 Majestic Drill Press \$35.00 16.00 Majestic Drill Press \$25.00 17.00 Packard Precision 919-IND Drill Press \$25.00 18.00 Packard Precision 919T Drill Press \$50.00	
6.00 Orbit Machine Tools OR1758F Drill Press \$25.00 7.00 Axcelsior Miniature Press \$25.00 8.00 Perkins Junior Miniature Press \$25.00 9.00 Press \$25.00 10.00 Gosiger Drill Press \$90.00 11.00 Drill Press \$25.00 12.00 Drill Press \$25.00 13.00 Press \$30.00 14.00 Central C112 Drill Press \$25.00 15.00 Majestic Drill Press \$35.00 16.00 Majestic Drill Press \$25.00 17.00 Packard Precision 919-IND Drill Press \$25.00 18.00 Packard Precision 919T Drill Press \$50.00	
7.00 Axcelsior Miniature Press \$25.00 8.00 Perkins Junior Miniature Press \$25.00 9.00 Press \$25.00 10.00 Gosiger Drill Press \$90.00 11.00 Drill Press \$25.00 12.00 Drill Press \$25.00 13.00 Press \$30.00 14.00 Central C112 Drill Press \$25.00 15.00 Majestic Drill Press \$35.00 16.00 Majestic Drill Press \$25.00 17.00 Packard Precision 919-IND Drill Press \$25.00 18.00 Packard Precision 919T Drill Press \$50.00	
8.00 Perkins Junior Miniature Press \$25.00 9.00 Press \$25.00 10.00 Gosiger Drill Press \$90.00 11.00 Drill Press \$25.00 12.00 Drill Press \$25.00 13.00 Press \$30.00 14.00 Central C112 Drill Press \$25.00 15.00 Majestic Drill Press \$35.00 16.00 Majestic Drill Press \$25.00 17.00 Packard Precision 919-IND Drill Press \$25.00 18.00 Packard Precision 919T Drill Press \$50.00	
9.00 Press \$25.00 10.00 Gosiger Drill Press \$90.00 11.00 Drill Press \$25.00 12.00 Drill Press \$25.00 13.00 Press \$30.00 14.00 Central C112 Drill Press \$25.00 15.00 Majestic Drill Press \$35.00 16.00 Majestic Drill Press \$25.00 17.00 Packard Precision 919-IND Drill Press \$25.00 18.00 Packard Precision 919T Drill Press \$50.00	
10.00 Gosiger Drill Press \$90.00 11.00 Drill Press \$25.00 12.00 Drill Press \$25.00 13.00 Press \$30.00 14.00 Central C112 Drill Press \$25.00 15.00 Majestic Drill Press \$35.00 16.00 Majestic Drill Press \$25.00 17.00 Packard Precision 919-IND Drill Press \$25.00 18.00 Packard Precision 919T Drill Press \$50.00	
11.00 Drill Press \$25.00 12.00 Drill Press \$25.00 13.00 Press \$30.00 14.00 Central C112 Drill Press \$25.00 15.00 Majestic Drill Press \$35.00 16.00 Majestic Drill Press \$25.00 17.00 Packard Precision 919-IND Drill Press \$25.00 18.00 Packard Precision 919T Drill Press \$50.00	
12.00 Drill Press \$25.00 13.00 Press \$30.00 14.00 Central C112 Drill Press \$25.00 15.00 Majestic Drill Press \$35.00 16.00 Majestic Drill Press \$25.00 17.00 Packard Precision 919-IND Drill Press \$25.00 18.00 Packard Precision 919T Drill Press \$50.00	
13.00 Press \$30.00 14.00 Central C112 Drill Press \$25.00 15.00 Majestic Drill Press \$35.00 16.00 Majestic Drill Press \$25.00 17.00 Packard Precision 919-IND Drill Press \$25.00 18.00 Packard Precision 919T Drill Press \$50.00	
14.00 Central C112 Drill Press \$25.00 15.00 Majestic Drill Press \$35.00 16.00 Majestic Drill Press \$25.00 17.00 Packard Precision 919-IND Drill Press \$25.00 18.00 Packard Precision 919T Drill Press \$50.00	
15.00 Majestic Drill Press \$35.00 16.00 Majestic Drill Press \$25.00 17.00 Packard Precision 919-IND Drill Press \$25.00 18.00 Packard Precision 919T Drill Press \$50.00	
16.00 Majestic Drill Press \$25.00 17.00 Packard Precision 919-IND Drill Press \$25.00 18.00 Packard Precision 919T Drill Press \$50.00	
17.00 Packard Precision 919-IND Drill Press \$25.00 18.00 Packard Precision 919T Drill Press \$50.00	
18.00 Packard Precision 919T Drill Press \$50.00	
·	
19.00 Fairbanks Ward Usa RF-115 Horizontal Bandsaw \$100.00	
20.00 Delta Cold Saw \$25.00	
21.00 Rockwell Cold Saw \$25.00	
22.00 Standard Engineering Works #1 Horizontial Mill \$100.00	
23.00 Reynolds Machinery Drill Press \$100.00	
24.00 Rouselle #1A Press \$100.00	
25.00 Boyar/Shultz Challenger Deluxe Surface Grinder \$150.00	
26.00 Press Dies \$125.00	
27.00 Jigs \$100.00	
28.00 Metal And Metal Racks \$150.00	
29.00 Kenco 1712 Press \$100.00	
30.00 Ferracute Machine Company Press P3 Press \$100.00	
31.00 Federal 5 Press \$100.00	
32.00 Rockford Press \$100.00	
33.00 Toledo #6 Press \$100.00	
34.00 Minister Press \$100.00	

Catalog Page 3 of 8

Catalog			raye 3 01 0
Lot#	Description	Current Bid	Notes
35.00	Warner & Swasey #4 Turret Lathe	\$100.00	
36.00	Warner & Swasey 2TL4 #5 Turret Lathe	\$100.00	
37.00	Extruded Aluminum	\$850.00	
38.00	Parts Washing Tank	\$25.00	
39.00	Fabric	\$100.00	
45.00	Drafting Table	\$25.00	
46.00	Vemco Mark X115-Track Drafting Table	\$25.00	
47.00	Desk	\$25.00	
48.00	Work Table	\$25.00	
49.00	Workbench	\$25.00	
50.00	Starrett Workbench	\$80.00	
51.00	Workbench	\$25.00	
52.00	Workbench	\$25.00	
53.00	Workbench	\$25.00	
54.00	Workbench	\$25.00	
55.00	Workbench	\$25.00	
56.00	Workbench	\$25.00	
57.00	Workbench	\$25.00	
58.00	Miscellaneous	\$25.00	
59.00	Miscellaneous	\$60.00	
60.00	Miscellaneous	\$40.00	
61.00	Miscellaneous	\$1,200.00	
62.00	Pallets	\$25.00	
63.00	Scrap Cart	\$25.00	
64.00	Storage Shelf	\$25.00	
65.00	Newgard Industries Troop Set Test Rack	\$25.00	

Page 4 of 8

Inspection by appointment only.

Catalog Page 5 of 8 Sales Terms:

All items are sold as-is, where-is with the buyer being responsible for any cost of removal. Neither the owner, ORO Manufacturing Company or Collateral Evaluation Associates, Inc. is providing any form of warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the equipment descriptions, condition of the equipment, or any other information that a buyer might make use of as part of a purchase discussion.

All items must be paid in full prior to removal.

Catalog Page 7 of 8 Removal Terms:

Buyers are responsible for all costs of removal. Removal is permitted during normal business hours on the three days immediately following conclusion of the sale. Removal after initial three days is by appointment only.

Page 8 of 8

See Aucto.com website.